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Description

199602210000
55431

02/21/1996
10:31:34

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
CELITA P

199210220002
42831

199605080001
51181

05/08/1996
01:16:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BIALKO,
KEITH A SR

199204210000
52641

199609050002
92781

09/05/1996
11:59:17

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199401190000
20431

199609050002
92791

09/05/1996
11:59:19

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199309030002
69351

199610030003
27181

10/03/1996
09:04:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603270001
00231

199610030003
27211

10/03/1996
09:04:37

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603040000
69161

199610030003
27221

10/03/1996
09:04:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603040000
69191

199610030003
27231

10/03/1996
09:04:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603050000
72281

199610030003
27281

10/03/1996
09:04:45

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603140000
84091

199610030003
27331

10/03/1996
09:04:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603060000
73431

199610030003
27341

10/03/1996
09:04:53

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199605220001
67191

199610030003
27351

10/03/1996
09:04:54

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199602270000
62321

199610030003
27361

10/03/1996
09:04:56

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603180000
86641

199610030003
27411

10/03/1996
09:05:02

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603040000
69171

199610030003
27401

10/03/1996
09:05:01

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603140000
84071

199610030003
27421

10/03/1996
09:05:04

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603010000
66681

199610030003
27431

10/03/1996
09:05:05

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199602060000
39051

199610030003
27471

10/03/1996
09:05:11

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199603040000
69001



199610030003
27581

10/03/1996
09:32:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199606030001
76871

199610030003
27601

10/03/1996
09:32:38

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199602290000
65431

199610030003
27641

10/03/1996
09:32:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199603060000
73361

199610030003
27631

10/03/1996
09:32:42

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199601310000
32401

199610030003
27651

10/03/1996
09:32:45

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199603050000
72151

199610030003
27661

10/03/1996
09:32:46

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199605160001
59631

199610030003
27671

10/03/1996
09:32:48

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199604240001
33411

199610030003
27701

10/03/1996
09:32:51

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199605130001
56211

199610030003
27711

10/03/1996
09:32:53

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199605150001
58431

199610030003
27691

10/03/1996
09:32:50

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199605060001
46821

199610030003
27721

10/03/1996
09:32:54

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199605090001
52631

199610030003
27731

10/03/1996
09:32:55

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199604290001
37391


