Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Ate Recorde	
			,	71							Description
199602210000 55431	02/21/1996 10:31:34	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, CELITA P					199210220002 42831	
199605080001 51181	05/08/1996 01:16:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BIALKO, KEITH A SR					199204210000 52641	
199609050002 92781	09/05/1996 11:59:17	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199401190000 20431	
199609050002 92791	09/05/1996 11:59:19	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199309030002 69351	
199610030003 27181	10/03/1996 09:04:32	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603270001 00231	
199610030003 27211	10/03/1996 09:04:37	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603040000 69161	
199610030003 27221	10/03/1996 09:04:38	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603040000 69191	
99610030003 27231	10/03/1996 09:04:39	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603050000 72281	
199610030003 27281	10/03/1996 09:04:45	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603140000 84091	
199610030003 27331	10/03/1996 09:04:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603060000 73431	
199610030003 27341	10/03/1996 09:04:53	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199605220001 67191	
199610030003 27351	10/03/1996 09:04:54	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199602270000 62321	
99610030003 7361	10/03/1996 09:04:56	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603180000 86641	
99610030003 7411	10/03/1996 09:05:02	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603040000 69171	
99610030003 27401	10/03/1996 09:05:01	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603140000 84071	
99610030003 7421	10/03/1996 09:05:04	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603010000 66681	
99610030003 7431	10/03/1996 09:05:05	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199602060000 39051	
99610030003 7471	10/03/1996 09:05:11	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199603040000 69001	

199610030003 27581	10/03/1996 09:32:35	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 76871	6030001
199610030003 27601	10/03/1996 09:32:38	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 65431	2290000
199610030003 27641	10/03/1996 09:32:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 73361	3060000
199610030003 27631	10/03/1996 09:32:42	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 32401	1310000
199610030003 27651	10/03/1996 09:32:45	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 72151	3050000
199610030003 27661	10/03/1996 09:32:46	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 59631	5160001
199610030003 27671	10/03/1996 09:32:48	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 33411	4240001
199610030003 27701	10/03/1996 09:32:51	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 56211	5130001
199610030003 27711	10/03/1996 09:32:53	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 58431	5150001
199610030003 27691	10/03/1996 09:32:50	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 46821	5060001
199610030003 27721	10/03/1996 09:32:54	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 52631	5090001
199610030003 27731	10/03/1996 09:32:55	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19960 37391	4290001